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Tom Pasquale

President

P 607.304.4230

E tpasquale@oryxinsurance.com

Desiree A. Cole, CPCU, CRM, CIC, AAI, CRIS’
Vice President

P 607.304.4235

E dcole@oryxinsurance.com

Shauna Agneta, AAI, CISR, CLCS
Underwriter

P 607.304.4227

E sagneta@oryxinsurance.com

Jamie Benninger, CRIS®

Senior Underwriting Assistant

P 607.304.4241

E jbenninger@oryxinsurance.com

Sara Burdue

Underwriting Assistant

P 607.304.4243

E sburdue@oryxinsurance.com

John Byrne

Vice President, National Accounts
P 607.304.4260

E jbyrne@oryxinsurance.com

Megan DeVries

Underwriting Assistant

P 607.304.4259

E mdevries@oryxinsurance.com

Shelly Everding, CPCU
Production Underwriter

P 607.304.4256

E meverding@oryxinsurance.com

Sydney Gabel

Senior Underwriter

P 607.304.4231

E sgabel@oryxinsurance.com

Nicki Kruszewski

Underwriting Assistant

P 607.304.4251

E nkruszewski@oryxinsurance.com

Sarah Kumpon

Underwriter

P 607.304.4264

E skumpon@oryxinsurance.com
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Rachelle Listovitch

WC Underwriter

P 607.304.4250

E rlistovitch@oryxinsurance.com

Charles Matthews, CRIS®
Production Underwriter

P 607.304.4238

E cmatthews@oryxinsurance.com

Patrick Miller

Production Underwriter

P 607.304.4253

E pmiller@oryxinsurance.com

James Moyer

Underwriter

P 607.304.4229

E jmoyer@oryxinsurance.com

Tim O’Brien

Production Underwriter

P 607.304.4257

E tobrien@oryxinsurance.com

Liz O'Neil

Underwriting Assistant

P 607.304.4247

E loneil@oryxinsurance.com

Dominic Pasquale

Underwriting Assistant

P 607.304.4228

E dpasquale@oryxinsurance.com

Melissa Pirnie, CRIS®
Underwriter

P 607.304.4237

E mpirnie@oryxinsurance.com

John Stiles

Underwriter

P 607.304.4249

E jstiles@oryxinsurance.com

Nicole Tulsey
Underwriter/UA Manager

P 607.304.4239

E ntulsey@oryxinsurance.com

Ashley Upright

Underwriting Assistant

P 607.304.4255

E aupright@oryxinsurance.com

Kathleen Vermilyea
Underwriting Assistant

P 607.304.4263

E kvermilyea@oryxinsurance.com

Vanessa Scrudato

Director of Construction Litigation
P 607.304.4252

E vscrudato@oryxinsurance.com

Robb Hamilton
Claims Analyst
P 607.304.4236
E rhamilton@oryxinsurance.com

Policy Administration

Ashley Beach

Customer Service Representative
P 607.304.4246

E abeach@oryxinsurance.com

Lisa Cebula

Customer Service Representative
P 607.304.4245

E Icebula@oryxinsurance.com

Kristina Corrington

Customer Service Team Leader

P 607.304.4244

E kcorrington@oryxinsurance.com

Piper Villalobos
Customer Service Representative
P 607.304.4258
E pvillalobos@oryxinsurance.com

Jackie Popson

Administrative Assistant

P 607.304.4232

E jpopson@oryxinsurance.com

Heather Smith

Accounting Clerk

P 607.304.4242

E billing@oryxinsurance.com

Erin Welch

Senior Director, Accounting & Operations
P 607.304.4240

E ewelch@oryxinsurance.com

continued on back



mailto:tpasquale%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:dcole%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:jbenninger%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:jbenninger%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:sburdue%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:sburdue%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:aupright%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:meverding%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:sgabel%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:aupright%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:aupright%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:rlistovitch%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:aupright%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:pmiller%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:tobrien%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:tobrien%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:aupright%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:mpirnie%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:jstiles%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:ntulsey%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:aupright%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:aupright%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:vscrudato%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:ntulsey%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:abeach%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:abeach%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:kcorrington%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:abeach%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:ndouglas%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:ewelch%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
http://www.oryxinsurance.com

LN

ORY X

INSURANCE BROKERAGE INCORPORATED

AN AMYNTA COMPANY When it comes to construction insurance, we stand alone.

C105.2Requests . ...... ..ot c1052@oryxinsurance.com
Endorsement Requests ...................... endorsements@oryxinsurance.com
Submissions ...l submissions@oryxinsurance.com
OCP .. e ocp@oryxinsurance.com
LossRURNS. ... ... ... i lossruns@oryxinsurance.com
Audit Status/Worksheets ............................ audits@oryxinsurance.com
Billing Inquiries ............ ... ... ...l billing@oryxinsurance.com
General FaxNumber ........ ... ... . . 607.724.7266
Mailing Address ........................... 2 Court Street, Binghamton, NY 13901

www.oryxinsurance.com

rev 04.07.2025



http://www.oryxinsurance.com
mailto:c1052%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:endorsements%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:submissions%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:ocp%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:lossruns%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:audits%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:billing%40oryxinsurance.com?subject=

